Product Specifications



MX6-TMB9L00 | 1153880

OMX Fiber Termination Block, 96 SC/UPC, multimode, putty white, left oriented

Body Features

Chassis Color Putty white
Finish Powder coated

Configuration Features

Number of Ports 96
Front Connector Type SC/UPC
Configuration Adapters only

Dimensions

 Depth
 283.210 mm | 11.150 in

 Height
 373.000 mm | 14.685 in

 Width
 203.200 mm | 8.000 in

Operation/Application

For Use With OMX Frames

Packaging Features

Includes Installation Instruction | Mounting hardware

Packaging Method Box/Carton

Packaging Quantity 1

Product Availability

Region EMEA | Latin America | North America

Product Type Features

Product Type Fiber Termination Block

System OMX
Optical Mode Multimode

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency
RoHS 2011/65/EU

Compliant